

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.2030	Structure Excavation For Drainage System	126	C.Y.	\$ <u>159.82</u>	\$ <u>20,131.32</u>
209.0000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A. 427	\$ 15,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	7	Ton	\$ <u>427</u>	\$ <u>2989</u>
503.0020	Concrete for Drainage System (Class A)	4	C.Y.	\$ <u>3233</u>	\$ <u>12932</u>
603.0010	Bed Course Material For Culverts	30	C.Y.	\$ <u>207.40</u>	\$ <u>6222</u>
603.1012	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 18-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S	50	L.F.	\$ <u>292.80</u>	\$ <u>14640</u>
603.1013	24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S	112	L.F.	\$ <u>123.22</u>	\$ <u>13,800.64</u>
603.1902	Cleaning of Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
604.5040	Type 61614P, GDI Inlet 4 Ft. to 4.99 Ft.	2	Each	\$ <u>8662</u>	\$ <u>17,324</u>
604.5041	Reconstruct Existing GDI Type A-9	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ <u>8540</u>
606.0100	Type 3 Metal Guardrail With 8-Ft.Strong Post W-Beam	380	L.F.	\$ <u>57.34</u>	\$ <u>21,789.20</u>
606.7205	Terminal Section, Type A Flare	4	Each	\$ <u>4233</u>	\$ <u>16,932.00</u>

36ABC-01-03M

4/10/2003

P-9

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
609.2110	Gutter, Type 2H	920	L.F.	\$ <u>38.98</u>	\$ <u>35,861.60</u> 35,861 JH
609.2614	Gutter, Type 2 (61614)	1,340	L.F.	\$ <u>34.16</u>	\$ <u>45,774.40</u> 45,774 JH
609.2615	Gutter, Type 2 (61616)	62	L.F.	\$ <u>46.26</u>	\$ <u>2,874.32</u> 2,874 JH
621.2110	Reflector Marker (Rm-5) on Existing Guardrail	25	Each	\$ <u>12.20</u>	\$ <u>305</u>
621.7100	Construction Sign with Posts	4	Each	\$ <u>793</u>	\$ <u>3172</u>
636.6000	Maintenance of Field Office and Project site Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ <u>22,320.00</u> 25,925 JH
Sum of All Items					\$ <u>290,613.48</u> 294,219 JH
NOTE: Bidders must complete unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bids.					

36ABC-01-03M

4/10/2003

P-10

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 108.01 - Subletting of Contract.

The bidder's attention is directed to Section 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefor in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Subsections 106.12 - Recycling of Waste Glass and 106.13 - Ordering of Certain Material.